
Name of the Company : BANK OF MAHARASHTRA

31-Mar-2017Quarter Ended 
Scrip Code, Name of the scrip, class of security: 532525 /EQUITY

Table(I)-  Summary Statement holding of specified securities

 Number of
shareholders

Total no. of
SharesCategory

Code
Category and name of Shareholders No. of

Shares
 held in

Dematerali
sed

 form 

 Number of Shares
pledged or
 otherwise
encumbered

No. of fully
paid
up equity
Shares

No. of Partly
paid-up
equity shares 
held

No. of shares
 underlying 
Depository
Receipts

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of

shares
(calculated as 

per SCRR, 
1957)

As a % of
(A+B+C2)

Number of Voting Rights
 held in each class of 
securities

No of  voting
 Rights

Class
eg:
X

Cla
ss
eg:
Y

To
ta
l

Tot
al as
a %
of(
A+B+
C)

No. of 
Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities
(including
Warrants)

Shareholding , 
   as 
  a % 
 assuming
 full 
 conversion
 of convertible
ssecurities (
 as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital)

No of Locked
in shares 

No
(a)

(A)

(C)

(C1)

(B)

(C2)

Promoter & Promoter Group 

Public

Non  Promoter- Non Public 

Shares underlying DRs 

Shares held by Employee Trusts 

1 953524561   81.6141

NA NA

NA

NA
172868 214809147   18.3859

0 0

953524561

214809147

0 0

207895420

953524561

Total 172869 1168333708  100.00001168333708 1161419981

As a 
% of To
tal shr
held

No
(a)

As a 
% of
To
tal shr
held

0 0

0 0

146950209   15.4113

146950209   12.5778

(I) (II) (III) (IV) (V) (VI) (VII)=IV+V+
VI

(VIII)

(IX)

(X)

(XI)

(XII) (XIII)

(XIV)

953524561

214809147

1168333708

953524561

214809147

1168333708

  81.6141

  18.3859

 100.0000

0     .0000

Prepared by MCS Share Transfer Agent Ltd.



Name Of The Company : BANK OF MAHARASHTRA
31-Mar-2017

Table(II) & (III)-  Summary Statement holding of specified securities

Quarter Ended 

A Shareholding of Promoter and Promoter Group

1 Indian

a

b

c

d

e

Individuals/ Hindu Undivided Family

Central Government/ State Government(s)

Bodies Corporate

Financial Institutions/ Banks

Any Other (Specify)

0

1

0

0

0

 Number of
shareholders

0

953524561

0

0

0

Total no. of
Shares

0

953524561

0

0

0

    .0000

  81.6140

    .0000

    .0000

    .0000

1 953524561Sub Total (A)(1)  :

Category
Code

Categoryand name  of Shareholders No. of
Shares
 held in

Dematerali
sed

 form 

0

0

0

0

 Number of Shares
pledged or
 otherwise
encumbered

0    .0000

No. of fully
paid
up equity
Shares

No. of Partly
paid-up
equity shares 
held

No. of shares
 underlying 
Depository
Receipts

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of

shares
(calculated as 

per SCRR, 
1957)

As a % of
(A+B+C2)

Number of Voting Rights
 held in each class of 
securities
No of  voting
 Rights

Class
eg:
X

Cla
ss
eg:

To
ta
l

Tot
al as
a %
of(

A+B+
C)

No. of 
Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities
(including
Warrants)

Shareholding
as a %
assuming
full conversion
 of 
convertible
securities
( as a
percentage
 of   diluted
share   capital)

No of Locked
in shares 

No
(a)

As a 
% of
To
tal shr
held

No
(a)

As a 
% of
To
tal shr
held

PAN

0

953524561

0

0

0

0

146950209

0

0

0

    .0000

  15.4113

    .0000

    .0000

    .0000

  81.6140 953524561953524561

    .0000

    .0000

    .0000

    .0000

(I) (II) (III) (IV) (V) (VI) (VII)=IV+V+
VI

(VIII)

(IX)

(X)

(XI)

(XII)

(XIV)(XIII)

(XV)

146950209   15.4113

0

953524561

0

0

0

953524561

0

953524561

0

0

0

953524561

    .0000

  81.6140

    .0000

    .0000

    .0000

  81.6140

0

0

0

0

0



Name Of The Company : BANK OF MAHARASHTRA
31-Mar-2017

Table(II) & (III)-  Summary Statement holding of specified securities

Quarter Ended 

A Shareholding of Promoter and Promoter Group

2 Foreign

a

b

c

d

e

Individuals (Non Resident Indians / Foreign Individuals)

Bodies Corporate

Institutions

Qualified Foreign Investor

Any Other ( Specify )

0

0

0

0

0

 Number of
shareholders

0

0

0

0

0

Total no. of
Shares

0

0

0

0

0

    .0000

    .0000

    .0000

    .0000

    .0000

0 0

953524561 953524561Total Shareholding of Promoter and Promoter Group (A) = (A)(1) + (A)(2)  :

Category
Code

Categoryand name  of Shareholders No. of
Shares
 held in

Dematerali
sed

 form 

Sub Total (A)(2)  :

0

0

0

0

0

 Number of Shares
pledged or
 otherwise
encumbered

0

0    .0000

   .0000

   .0000

   .0000

   .0000

   .0000

No. of fully
paid
up equity
Shares

No. of Partly
paid-up
equity shares 
held

No. of shares
 underlying 
Depository
Receipts

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of

shares
(calculated as 

per SCRR, 
1957)

As a % of
(A+B+C2)

Number of Voting Rights
 held in each class of 
securities
No of  voting
 Rights

Class
eg:
X

Cla
ss
eg:

To
ta
l

Tot
al as
a %
of(

A+B+
C)

No. of 
Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities
(including
Warrants)

Shareholding
as a %
assuming
full conversion
 of 
convertible
securities
( as a
percentage
 of   diluted
share   capital)

No of Locked
in shares 

No
(a)

As a 
% of
To
tal shr
held

No
(a)

As a 
% of
To
tal shr
held

1

PAN

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

    .0000

    .0000

    .0000

    .0000

    .0000

    .0000 00

953524561

    .0000

    .0000

    .0000

    .0000

    .0000

  81.6140

(I) (II) (III) (IV) (V) (VI) (VII)=IV+V+
VI

(VIII)

(IX)

(X)

(XI)

(XII)

(XIV)(XIII)

(XV)

   00  00

146950209  15.4113

0

0

0

0

0

0

953524561

0

0

0

0

0

0

953524561

    .0000

    .0000

    .0000

    .0000

    .0000

    .0000

  81.6140

0

0

0

0

0



Name Of The Company : BANK OF MAHARASHTRA
31-Mar-2017

Table(II) & (III)-  Summary Statement holding of specified securities

Quarter Ended 

B Public Shareholding

1 Institutions

a

b

c

d

e

f

Mutual Funds/UTI

Venture Capital Funds

Alternate Investment Funds

Foreign Venture Capital Investors

Foreign Portfolio Investors

Financial Institutions/ Banks

1

0

0

0

15

7

 Number of
shareholders

28426

0

0

0

2965209

439117

Total no. of
Shares

28426

0

0

0

2965209

439117

    .0024

    .0000

    .0000

    .0000

    .2538

    .0376

Category
Code

Categoryand name  of Shareholders No. of
Shares
 held in

Dematerali
sed

 form 

 Number of Shares
pledged or
 otherwise
encumbered

No. of fully
paid
up equity
Shares

No. of Partly
paid-up
equity shares 
held

No. of shares
 underlying 
Depository
Receipts

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of

shares
(calculated as 

per SCRR, 
1957)

As a % of
(A+B+C2)

Number of Voting Rights
 held in each class of 
securities
No of  voting
 Rights

Class
eg:
X

Cla
ss
eg:

To
ta
l

Tot
al as
a %
of(

A+B+
C)

No. of 
Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities
(including
Warrants)

Shareholding
as a %
assuming
full conversion
 of 
convertible
securities
( as a
percentage
 of   diluted
share   capital)

No of Locked
in shares 

No
(a)

As a 
% of
To
tal shr
held

No
(a)

As a 
% of
To
tal shr
held

PAN

28426

0

0

0

2965209

439117

0

0

0

0

    .0000

    .0000

    .0000

    .0000

    .0000

    .0000

    .0000

    .0000

    .0000

    .0000

    .0000

    .0000

(I) (II) (III) (IV) (V) (VI) (VII)=IV+V+
VI

(VIII)

(IX)

(X)

(XI)

(XII)

(XIV)(XIII)

(XV)

28426

0

0

0

2965209

439117

28426

0

0

0

2965209

439117

    .0024

    .0000

    .0000

    .0000

    .2538

    .0376

0

0

0

0

0

0



Name Of The Company : BANK OF MAHARASHTRA
31-Mar-2017

Table(II) & (III)-  Summary Statement holding of specified securities

Quarter Ended 

B Public Shareholding

1

2

Institutions

Central Govt/State Govt(s)/ POI

g

h

i

a

Insurance Companies

Provident Funds/ Pension Funds

Any Other (specify)

GOVT.

11

0

0

0

 Number of
shareholders

152690471

0

0

0

Total no. of
Shares

152690471

0

0

0

  13.0691

    .0000

    .0000

    .0000

34

0

156123223

0

Category
Code

Categoryand name  of Shareholders No. of
Shares
 held in

Dematerali
sed

 form 

Sub Total (B)(2)  :

Sub Total (B)(1)  :

 Number of Shares
pledged or
 otherwise
encumbered

No. of fully
paid
up equity
Shares

No. of Partly
paid-up
equity shares 
held

No. of shares
 underlying 
Depository
Receipts

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of

shares
(calculated as 

per SCRR, 
1957)

As a % of
(A+B+C2)

Number of Voting Rights
 held in each class of 
securities
No of  voting
 Rights

Class
eg:
X

Cla
ss
eg:

To
ta
l

Tot
al as
a %
of(

A+B+
C)

No. of 
Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities
(including
Warrants)

Shareholding
as a %
assuming
full conversion
 of 
convertible
securities
( as a
percentage
 of   diluted
share   capital)

No of Locked
in shares 

No
(a)

As a 
% of
To
tal shr
held

No
(a)

As a 
% of
To
tal shr
held

LIFE INSURANCE CORPORATION OF INDIA

LIFE INSURANCE CORPORATION OF INDIA P & GS FUND

121407028

27165676

  10.3915

   2.3252

PAN

AAACL0582H

AAACL0582H

152690471

0

0

0

121407028

27165676

0

0

0

    .0000

    .0000

    .0000

    .0000

    .0000

  13.3629

    .0000

156123223

0

156123223

0

    .0000

    .0000

    .0000

    .0000

121407028

27165676

(I) (II) (III) (IV) (V) (VI) (VII)=IV+V+
VI

(VIII)

(IX)

(X)

(XI)

(XII)

(XIV)(XIII)

(XV)

0

0

    .0000

    .0000

152690471

0

0

0

156123223

0

121407028

27165676

152690471

0

0

0

156123223

0

121407028

27165676

  13.0691

    .0000

    .0000

    .0000

  10.3915

   2.3252

  13.3629

    .0000

0

0

0

0

0

0

    .0000

    .0000



Name Of The Company : BANK OF MAHARASHTRA
31-Mar-2017

Table(II) & (III)-  Summary Statement holding of specified securities

Quarter Ended 

B Public Shareholding

3 Non-Institutions

a

b

c

d

e

Individuals

NBFCs registered with RBI

Employee Trust

Overseas Depositories (holding DRs) (balancing figure)

Any Other (specify)

i

ii

170775

114

0

0

0

0

 Number of
shareholders

44878325

7825014

0

0

0

0

Total no. of
Shares

38543598

7825014

0

0

0

0

   3.8412

    .6698

    .0000

    .0000

    .0000

    .0000

Category
Code

Categoryand name  of Shareholders No. of
Shares
 held in

Dematerali
sed

 form 

 Number of Shares
pledged or
 otherwise
encumbered

No. of fully
paid
up equity
Shares

No. of Partly
paid-up
equity shares 
held

No. of shares
 underlying 
Depository
Receipts

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of

shares
(calculated as 

per SCRR, 
1957)

As a % of
(A+B+C2)

Number of Voting Rights
 held in each class of 
securities
No of  voting
 Rights

Class
eg:
X

Cla
ss
eg:

To
ta
l

Tot
al as
a %
of(

A+B+
C)

No. of 
Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities
(including
Warrants)

Shareholding
as a %
assuming
full conversion
 of 
convertible
securities
( as a
percentage
 of   diluted
share   capital)

No of Locked
in shares 

No
(a)

As a 
% of
To
tal shr
held

No
(a)

As a 
% of
To
tal shr
held

PAN

44878325

7825014

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

    .0000

    .0000

    .0000

    .0000

    .0000

    .0000

Individual shareholders holding nominal share capital up to Rs. 2 lakhs.

Individual shareholders holding nominal share capital in excess of Rs. 2 lakhs.

    .0000

    .0000

    .0000

    .0000

    .0000

    .0000

(I) (II) (III) (IV) (V) (VI) (VII)=IV+V+
VI

(VIII)

(IX)

(X)

(XI)

(XII)

(XIV)(XIII)

(XV)

44878325

7825014

0

0

0

0

44878325

7825014

0

0

0

0

   3.8412

    .6698

    .0000

    .0000

    .0000

    .0000

0

0

0

0

0

0



Name Of The Company : BANK OF MAHARASHTRA
31-Mar-2017

Table(II) & (III)-  Summary Statement holding of specified securities

Quarter Ended 

B Public Shareholding

3 Non-Institutions

i Any Other (specify)
i

ii

iii

iv

v

vi

vii

972

965

7

0

0

1

0

 Number of
shareholders

3582983

2287477

112025

0

0

100

0

Total no. of
Shares

3519683

1771777

112025

0

0

100

0

    .3067

    .1958

    .0096

    .0000

    .0000

    .0000

    .0000

172834 58685924

214809147 207895420

Category
Code

Categoryand name  of Shareholders No. of
Shares
 held in

Dematerali
sed

 form 

Total Public Shareholding (B) = (B)(1) + (B)(2)+(B)(3)  :

 Number of Shares
pledged or
 otherwise
encumbered

No. of fully
paid
up equity
Shares

No. of Partly
paid-up
equity shares 
held

No. of shares
 underlying 
Depository
Receipts

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of

shares
(calculated as 

per SCRR, 
1957)

As a % of
(A+B+C2)

Number of Voting Rights
 held in each class of 
securities
No of  voting
 Rights

Class
eg:
X

Cla
ss
eg:

To
ta
l

Tot
al as
a %
of(

A+B+
C)

No. of 
Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities
(including
Warrants)

Shareholding
as a %
assuming
full conversion
 of 
convertible
securities
( as a
percentage
 of   diluted
share   capital)

No of Locked
in shares 

No
(a)

As a 
% of
To
tal shr
held

No
(a)

As a 
% of
To
tal shr
held

172868

PAN

3582983

2287477

112025

0

0

100

0

0

0

0

0

    .0000

    .0000

    .0000

    .0000

    .0000

    .0000

    .0000

Other Bodies Corporate

Non Resident Individual

Trust

Cooperative Societies

Educational Institutions

OCB

Foreign Companies

   5.0231Sub Total (B)(3)  : 5177219758685924

214809147

    .0000

    .0000

    .0000

    .0000

    .0000

    .0000

    .0000

  18.3860

(I) (II) (III) (IV) (V) (VI) (VII)=IV+V+
VI

(VIII)

(IX)

(X)

(XI)

(XII)

(XIV)(XIII)

(XV)

0     .0000

0     .00

3582983

2287477

112025

0

0

100

0

58685924

214809147

3582983

2287477

112025

0

0

100

0

58685924

214809147

    .3067

    .1958

    .0096

    .0000

    .0000

    .0000

    .0000

   5.0231

  18.3860

0

0

0

0

0

0

0



Name Of The Company : BANK OF MAHARASHTRA
31-Mar-2017

Table(II) & (III)-  Summary Statement holding of specified securities

Quarter Ended 

172869 1168333708 1161419981 100.0000Total (A) + (B)  :    .000001168333708 146950209 12.57781168333708 1168333708  100.0000



Name Of The Company : BANK OF MAHARASHTRA
31-Mar-2017Quarter Ended 

Table (IV)-  Summary Statement holding of specified securities

GRAND TOTAL (A) + (B) + (C) 172869 1168333708 1161419981 100.0000

Prepared By MCS Share Transfer Agent Ltd.

   .00000

0

0

 Number of
shareholders

Total no. of
SharesCategory

Code Category of Shareholders
No. of
Shares
 held in

Dematerali
sed

 form 

 Number of Shares
pledged or
 otherwise
encumbered

No. of fully
paid
up equity
Shares

No. of Partly
paid-up
equity shares 
held

No. of shares
 underlying 
Depository
Receipts

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of

shares
(calculated as 

per SCRR, 
1957)

As a % of
(A+B+C2)

Number of Voting Rights
 held in each class of 
securities

No of  voting
 Rights

Class
eg:
X

Cla
ss
eg:
Y

To
ta
l

Tot
al as
a %
of(
A+B+
C)

No. of Shares
 Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities
(including
Warrants)

Shareholding , as
a% assuming 
full conversion of
convertible
securities ( as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital)

No of Locked
in shares 

No
(a)

As a 
% of
To
tal shr
held

No
(a)

As a 
% of
To
tal shr
held

1168333708

Non-Promoter Non-Public

Non-Promoter Non-Public

0

0

0

0

Custodian/DR Holder

Employee Benefit Trust

0 0 0

1

2

C

 Total Non- Promoter- Non Public Shareholding (C)= (C)(1)+(C)(2): 

PAN

(I) (II) (III) (IV) (V) (VI) (VII)=IV+V+
VI

(VIII)

(IX)

(X)

(XI) (XII)

(XIV)(XIII)

(XV)

146950209   12.5778

0

0

0

0

0 0


