Table(I)- Summary Statement holding of specified securities

Name of the Company:

BANK OF MAHARASHTRA

Scrip Code,	e, Name of the scrip, class of security: 53	332525	/EQUITY	7												
Qua	narter Ended 31-Mar-2017															
Category Code	Category and name of Shareholders	shareholders	paid	No. of Partly paid-up equity shares held	No. of shares underlying Depository Receipts	Total no. of Shares	Shareholding as % of total no. o shares (calculated as	held in each securities No of voting	class of	Outstan	Shareholding as ing a % ling assuming	, No of Loci in shares	ked	Number of pledged or otherwise encumbered		No. of Shares held in Dematerali
(I)	(II)	(III)	(IV)	(V)	(VI)	(VII)=IV+V+ VI	per scrr,	Rights Class	la To	Tot securities al as (includi a % Warrant of (A+B+ (X)	of convertible	(a)	As a % of To tal shr held	(XIII No (a)	As a % of To tal shr held	sed form (XIV)
(A)	Promoter & Promoter Group	1	953524561			953524561	81.6141	953524561	953524561 8	31.6141	(XI)	146950209	15.4113	0	0	953524561
(B)	Public	172868	214809147	,		214809147	18.3859	214809147	214809147 1	8.3859		0	.0000		NA	207895420
(C)	Non Promoter- Non Public														NA	
(C1)	Shares underlying DRs	ol	0			0	NA								NA	
(C2)	Shares held by Employee Trusts															
	Total	172869	1168333708			1168333708	3 100.0000	1168333708	1168333708 1	00.0000		146950209	12.5778	0	0	116141998

Prepared by MCS Share Transfer Agent Ltd.

Table(II) & (III)- Summary Statement holding of specified securities

Name Of	The Company: BANK OF MAHARASHTRA																	
			Quarter I	Ended	31-Mai	-2017												
Category Code	Categoryand name of Shareholders	PAN	Number of shareholders	paid	No. of Partly paid-up equity shares held	No. of shares underlying Depository Receipts	Total no. of Shares	shares	held in each cl securities No of voting	ting Rights lass of (X)	Tot	Shares Underlying	full conversion	in sha	Locked	Number of pledged or otherwise encumbered		No. of Shares held in Dematerali
(I)	(II)	(III)	(IV)	(V)	(VI)	(VII)=IV+V+		1957)	Rights		al as a %	securities	of convertible		(III)	(XIV)		form
						VI	(VIII)	As a % of (A+B+C2) (IX)	eg: s	Cla To s ta gg: I	of(A+B+ C)	(including Warrants) (XI)	securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XII)	No (a)	As a % of To tal shr held	No (a)	As a % of To tal shr held	(XV)
A	Shareholding of Promoter and Promoter Group																	
1	Indian																	
a	Individuals/ Hindu Undivided Family																	
			0	0			0	.0000	0		0.0000			(.0000	0	.0000	0
b	Central Government/ State Government(s)		1	953524561			953524561	81.6140	953524561	953524:	561 81.6140			146950209	15.4113	3		953524561
С	Bodies Corporate		0	0			0	.0000	0		0.0000			(.0000	(.0000	0
d	Financial Institutions/ Banks		0	0			0	.0000	0		0000.			(.0000	(.0000	0
e	Any Other (Specify)		0	0			0	.0000	0		0.0000			(.0000	(.0000	0
	Sub Total (A)(1):		1	953524561			953524561	81.6140	953524561	953524:	561 81.6140			146950209	15.4113	(0000.	953524561
			1									-				1		-

Table(II) & (III)- Summary Statement holding of specified securities

/	, (), g F																	
Name O	Of The Company: BANK OF MAHARASHTRA																	'
		-	Quarter E	∆nded	31-Mar-	r-2017												
Category Code	, Categoryand name of Shareholders	PAN	Number of shareholders	No. of fully paid up equity Shares	No. of Partly paid-up equity shares held	underlying	Total no. of Shares	% of total no. of shares (calculated as	held in each of securities No of voting	class of (X)		No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding	g full conversion	in share	res	Number of S pledged or otherwise encumbered		No. of Shares held in Dematerali
(I)	(II)	(III)	(IV)	(V)	(VI)	(VII)=IV+V+		per SCRR, 1957)	Rights	ļ	al as	securities	of convertible		(III)	(XIV)		sed form
						VI	(VIII)	As a % of (A+B+C2)	Class eg: X	Cla To ss ta eg: 1	a % of(A+B+ C)	(including Warrants) (XI)	securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital)	No (a)	As a % of To tal shr held	No (a)	As a % of To tal shr held	(XV)
													(XII)					
A	Shareholding of Promoter and Promoter Group					!												
2	Foreign	ſ	'			,				'							, 1	. [7
a	Individuals (Non Resident Indians / Foreign Individuals)		0	0			0	.0000	0	d	0.0000			0	.0000	0	.0000	0
b	Bodies Corporate		0	0			0	.0000	0	C	0.0000			0	.0000	0	.0000	0
С	Institutions		0	0			0	.0000	0	C	0.0000			0	.0000	0	.0000	0
d	Qualified Foreign Investor		0	0			0	.0000	0	d	0000.			0	.0000	0	.0000	0
e	Any Other (Specify)		0	0			0	.0000	0	d	0000.			0	.0000	0	.0000	0
	Sub Total (A)(2):		0	0	, —	+'	0	.0000	0		0.0000	_	+	00 (00		,——	
Total S	Shareholding of Promoter and Promoter Group (A) = (A)(1) + (A)(2)	ĺ	1	1 953524561	1		953524561	81.6140	0 953524561	953524561	1 81.6140)		146950209		3 0	.0000	953524561
			+	1		<u> </u>					<u>-</u>					+	$\overline{}$.———

Table(II) & (III)- Summary Statement holding of specified securities

	f The Company: BANK OF MAHARASHTRA		Quarter E	Ended	31-Mar	r-2017													
Category	Categoryand name of Shareholders	PAN		No. of fully	No. of Partly	y No. of shares underlying	Total no. of Shares	Shareholding as % of total no. of					Shares	Shareholding as a %	No of	Locked	Number of pledged or		No. of Shares
Code (I)	The state of the s	İ		up equity Shares	equity shares held	Depository Receipts		shares (calculated as per SCRR,	securities		(X)	Tot al as	Underlying Outstanding convertible	assuming full conversion of			otherwise encumbered	d	held in Dematerali sed
(1)	(II)	(III)	(IV)	(V)	(VI)	(VII)=IV+V+ VI	(VIII)	1957) As a % of (A+B+C2)				ar as a % of(A+B+	securities (including Warrants)	convertible securities (as a	No (a)	As a % of	(XIV) No (a)	As a % of	form (XV)
								(IX)	Class eg: X	Cla ss eg:	ta	A+B+ C)		percentage of diluted share capital)		To tal shr held	(a)	% or To tal shr held	
В 1	Public Shareholding Institutions																		
a	Institutions Mutual Funds/UTI					'				\perp						 	 	<u> </u>	
a			1	28426		,	28426	.0024	28426		28426	.0024			0	.0000		.0000	28426
b	Venture Capital Funds		0	0			0	.0000	0		0	.0000			0	.0000		.0000	0
С	Alternate Investment Funds		0	0			0	.0000	0		o	.0000			0	.0000		.0000	(
d	Foreign Venture Capital Investors		0	0			0	.0000	0		0	.0000			C	.0000		.0000	(
e	Foreign Portfolio Investors		15	2965209			2965209	.2538	2965209		2965209	.2538			0	.0000		.0000	2965209
f	Financial Institutions/ Banks		7	439117			439117	.0376	439117		439117	.0376			0	.0000		.0000	439117
																			-

Table(II) & (III)- Summary Statement holding of specified securities

I didic(II)	y at (111) Summary Statement nothing of specifical securities																	
Name O	Of The Company: BANK OF MAHARASHTRA																	_
			Quarter E	Ended	31-Mar	.r-2017												
Category Code	, Categoryand name of Shareholders	PAN	Number of shareholders	No. of fully paid up equity Shares	paid-up	No. of shares underlying Depository Receipts	Shares	(calculated as	held in each securities No of voting	th class of (X)		Outstanding	Shareholding as a % assuming ang full conversion	in shar	of Locked ares	Number of pledged or otherwise encumbered	er e	No. of Shares held in Dematerali
(I)	(II)	(III)	(IV)	(V)	(VI)	(VII)=IV+V+	+	per SCRR, 1957)	Rights	, , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , ,	al as	securities	of convertible	(X	(XIII)	(XIV)) .	sed form
						VI	(VIII)	As a % of (A+B+C2) (IX)		Cla To ss ta eg: 1	a % of(A+B+ C)	Warrants)	securities	No (a)	As a % of To tal shr held	No (a)	As a % of To tal shr held	(XV)
B 1	Public Shareholding Institutions																	
од	Insurance Companies		11	152690471			152690471	13.0691	152690471	152690471	13.0691			0	0 .0000		.0000	152690471
	LIFE INSURANCE CORPORATION OF INDIA	AAACL0582H		121407028	.8		121407028	10.3915	121407028	121407028	28 10.3915	5	-	1 /	.0000	o	'	121407028
	LIFE INSURANCE CORPORATION OF INDIA P & GS FUND	AAACL0582H		27165676	δ		27165676	5 2.3252	27165676	27165676	76 2.3252		'	/	.0000	ა	│ ′	27165676
h	Provident Funds/ Pension Funds		0	0			0	.0000	0	(0000.			C	0.0000		.0000	0
i	Any Other (specify)		0	0			0	.0000.	0	C	0000.			0	0 .0000	,	.0000	0
	Sub Total (B)(1):		34	156123223	3		156123223	3 13.3629	156123223	15612322?	23 13.3629	,	+ '	0	.0000		<u> </u>	156123223
2	Central Govt/State Govt(s)/ POI	<u> </u>								'			'	<u>'</u>			⊥′	1
a	GOVT.		0	0			0	.0000	0		0000.				.0000		.0000	0
	Sub Total (B)(2):		0	0)		0	0000.	0		0.0000			0	.0000			0
										<u></u>						+		

Table(II) & (III)- Summary Statement holding of specified securities

- (/	, ,															$\overline{}$	
Name O	Of The Company: BANK OF MAHARASHTRA																'
			Quarter E	Ended	31-Mar-2017			-		-			-		-		
Category Code	, Categoryand name of Shareholders	PAN	Number of shareholders		y No. of Partly paid-up underlyi equity shares held No. of sl underlyi needs to be posited the paid of	ying Shares tory	f Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR,	of held in each of securities No of voting	h class of (X)		No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible	Shareholding as a % g assuming ng full conversion	in share	ares	Number of S pledged or otherwise encumbered		No. of Shares held in Dematerali
(I)	(II)	(III)	(IV)	(V)	(VI) (VII)=IV	√+V+	1957)	Rights	J	al as	securities	convertible	-	XIII)	(XIV)	<u>. </u>	form
					VI	(VIII)	As a % of (A+B+C2)		Cla To ss ta eg: 1	a % of(A+B+ C)	(including Warrants)	securities	No (a)	As a % of To tal shr held	No (a)	As a % of To tal shr held	(XV)
												(XII)					
B 3	Public Shareholding Non-Institutions																
a	Individuals		+	+	+ +		+	+'	+	<u> </u>	+	+	+		+	 	
i	Individual shareholders holding nominal share capital up to Rs. 2 lakhs.		170775	44878325		44878325	3.8412	44878325	44878325	3.8412			0	0000.		.0000	38543598
ii	Individual shareholders holding nominal share capital in excess of Rs. 2 lakhs.		114	7825014		7825014	4 .6698	7825014	7825014	4 .6698			0	0000.		.0000	7825014
b	NBFCs registered with RBI		0	0		0	0000.	0	(0.0000				.0000		.0000	0
С	Employee Trust		0	0		0	.0000	0		0000.			0	0.0000		.0000	0
d	Overseas Depositories (holding DRs) (balancing figure)		0	0		0	.0000	0		0.0000			0	0.0000		.0000	0
e	Any Other (specify)		0	0		0	.0000	0	d	0000.			0	0000.000		.0000	0
<u> </u>									1 1	<u> </u>		'	\Box		<u></u>	<u></u> '	<u> </u>

Table(II) & (III)- Summary Statement holding of specified securities

I dibit(II)	(iii) Summary Statement nothing of specifical securities																	
Name C	Of The Company: BANK OF MAHARASHTRA																	
			Quarter E	≟nded	31-Mar-	r-2017												
Category Code	, Categoryand name of Shareholders	PAN	shareholders	paid	paid-up	No. of shares underlying Depository Receipts	Total no. of Shares	% of total no. of shares (calculated as	held in each of securities No of voting	h class of (X)		No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding	g full conversion	in shar		Number of S pledged or otherwise encumbered		No. of Shares held in Dematerali
(I)	(II)	(III)	(IV)	(V)		(VII)=IV+V+		per SCRR, 1957)	Rights	ļ	al as	securities	of convertible	1	XIII)	(XIV)	I	sed form
						VI	(VIII)	As a % of (A+B+C2)	eg:	Cla To ss ta eg: 1	a % of(A+B+ C)	Warrants)	securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XII)	No (a)	As a % of To tal shr held	No (a)	As a % of To tal shr held	(XV)
В 3	Public Shareholding Non-Institutions																	
i	Any Other (specify)	 		 	+	+'			 '	+	 	+	+			+	$\overline{}$	//
i	Other Bodies Corporate		972	3582983		!	3582983	.3067	3582983	3582983	3 .3067			0	.0000		.0000	3519683
ii	Non Resident Individual		965	2287477		!	2287477	.1958	2287477	2287477	7 .1958			0	.0000		.0000	1771777
iii	Trust		7	112025		!	112025	.0096	112025	112025	5 .0096			0	.0000		.0000	112025
iv	Cooperative Societies		0	0		!	0	.0000	0	9	0000.				.0000		.0000	0
v	Educational Institutions		0	0		!	0	.0000	0	d	0000.				.0000		.0000	0
vi	ОСВ		1	100		!	100	.0000	100	100	0000.				0000.		.0000	100
vii	Foreign Companies		0	0			0	.0000	o	0	0000.				.0000		.0000	0
	Sub Total (B)(3):		172834	58685924		1	58685924	5.0231	58685924	58685924	4 5.0231		1	0	.0000			51772197
	Total Public Shareholding (B) = (B)(1) + (B)(2)+(B)(3) :		172868	8 214809147	7		214809147	18.3860	0 214809147	214809147	7 18.3860)		0 .00				207895420

Table(II) & (III)- Summary Statement holding of specified securities

Name Of The Company: BANK OF MAHARASHTRA		
	Quarter Ended	31-Mar-2017

Total (A) + (B): 172869 1168333708 1168333708 100.0000 1168333708 100.0000 146950209 12.5778 0 .0000 1161419981

Table (IV)- Summary Statement holding of specified securities

Name Of The Company: BANK OF MAHARASHTRA Quarter Ended 31-Mar-2017

Category Code	Category of Shareholders	PAN	Number of shareholders	paid up equity	No. of Partly paid-up equity shares held	No. of shares underlying Depository	Total no. of Shares	Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares	of held in each class of Underlying Securities (X) Outstanding				Shareholding, as a% assuming full conversion of	No of L		pledged o	se	No. of Shares held in									
(I)	(II)	(III)	(IV)	Shares (V)		Receipts (VII)=IV+V+ VI	(VIII)	(calculated as per SCRR, 1957) As a % of (A+B+C2)	eg:		al as a % of(A+B+	securities (including Warrants)	convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XII)	No (a)	As a % of To tal shr held	No (a)	As a % of To tal shr held	Demateral sed form (XV)									
Non-Promoter Non-Pu	.v.																										
	an/DR Holder		0	(0	0											0									
Non-Promoter Non-Pu 2 Employe	ublic ce Benefit Trust		0	(0	0											(
Total Non- Promote	er- Non Public Shareholding (C)= (C)(1)+(C)(2):		0		0	0	0																				
	GRAND TOTAL (A)	+ (B) + (C)	172869	1168333708			1168333708	100.0000					1	46950209	oral four-from functional groups (C) = (C)(1) + (C)(2).												

Prepared By MCS Share Transfer Agent Ltd.